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ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc 1/20/2025 12/31/2025 888 E Walnut Street  ( Pasadena 91101 Oscar Munguia 408-516-6694 omunguia@accoes.com A,B,C4,C10,C-16,C20,C36,C38,C42 - 120696 1000000546

Aire Sheet Metal, Inc. 12/10/2025 12/31/2026
1973 East Bayshore 
Road

Redwood 
City 94063

Barrie 
Soloman 650-364-8081 650-369-8357 barrie@airesm.com

CSLB 271264 Exp. 04-30-2027                                           
C4,C20,C43 1000000307

Airteks.com, Inc 1/6/2025 12/31/2025
2432 Armstrong 
Street Livermore 94551

Erin Bohland, 
Jerry Bohland 925-292-0148 925-215-2155 service@airteks.com C-20 1000021863

Alten Construction , LLC 12/8/2025 12/31/2026
1141 Marina Way 
South Richmond 94804

Karin M. 
Romeo 510-234-4200 510-234-4221 bids@altenconstruction.com

CSLB 705713 Exp. 02-28-2026                                       
A, B 1000000530

Atlas Pellizzari 1/5/2026 12/31/2026 450 Howland Street Redwood Ci 94063 Jim Weishaar 650-364-1204 650-364-6193 JimW@Atlas-Pellizzari.com
CSLB 375862  Exp. 05-31-2027                                                  
C10 1000000068

ASF Electrtic, Inc. 12/16/2025 12/31/2026 76 Hill St. Daly City 94014
Gary 
Greenwald 650-755-9032 gary@asfelectric.net                                       

CSLB 720540 Exp 03-31-2026                                    
C10 100025644

Bana Builders, Inc. 12/11/2025 12/31/2026
338 Canal St.,                
Suite 11

South San 
Francisco 94080 Nader Beigi

415-508-
92563 bids@banabuilders.com

CLSB 1052842 Exp 04-20-2027                                     
B 1000522488

Bay Cities Fire Protection, Inc. 1/8/2025 12/31/2025 51 Foley Street Santa Rosa 95401
Leon 
Kreshecek 707-579-8694 707-579-8920 BCFP@sbcglobal.net C-16 - 731222 1000045613

Bay City Mechanical 12/2/2025 12/31/2026 870 Harbor Way, Sout Richmond 94804 Helga Theiss-N510-233-7000 Sarahi@baycitymech.com
CSLB 645126 Exp. 05-31-2026                                   
C-, C-20, C-36, C-43 1000007529

Beals Martin & Associates, Inc. 12/5/2024 12/31/2025 2596 Bay Road
Redwood 
City 94063

Dwight 
Ortman 650-556-5882 650-367-7645 dwight@bealsmartin.com A,B - 396189 1000000570

Bel Air Mechanical, Inc. 12/12/2025 12/31/2026
4100 Alhambra Ave. 
#2680 Martinez 94553 Carol Deliz 925-609-9655 cdeliz@belairmechanical.com

CSLB 844161 Exp 01-31-2027                              
B, C4, C10, C20, C36, C38, C43 1000005475

BHM Construction, LLC 12/2/2025 12/31/2026
221 Gateway Rd W. 
#405 Napa 94558

April 
Karsemeyer 707-643-4580 707-643-4581 bids@bhmconstruction.com

CSLB 900404 Exp. 09-30-2027                                  
A,B 1000000064

Blach Construction Co. 12/4/2025 12/31/2026
2244 Blach Place 
Suite 100 San Jose 95131 Kim Scott 408-869-8357 kim.scott@blach.com

CSLB 290418 Exp. 06-20-2027                                                          
A, B 100000317

Bobo Costruction 12/5/2024 12/31/2025 9722 Kent Street Elk Grove 95624 Sarah Wilkins 9163837777 swilkins@boboconstructioninc.com A, B, C-8, C-20,C-36, C-43, D-28 1000000906

Bockmon & Woody Electrical Co. 12/2/2025 12/31/2026 1528 El Pinal Drive Stockton 95205 Arlene Larsen 209-464-4878 209-464-2615 arlene@bockmonwoody.com
CSLB 588308 Exp. 02-28-2026                                             
C10 1000002789

Brayer Electric Company 12/11/2025 12/31/2026 15095 Wicks Blvd.
San 
Leandro 94577 Jennifer Milani 510-346-7012 510-346-0718 jmilani@brayerelectric.com

CSLB 239432 Exp 08-31-2026                                   
C10 1000003869

Cahill Contractors LLC 12/12/2025 12/31/2026
425 California Street, 
Suite 2200

San 
Francisco 94105

Guy Estes, 
Matt Irwin, or 
Nick Misakian 415-986-0600

gestes@cahill-sf.com                               
mirwin@ cahill-sf.com                      
nmisakian@cahill-sf.com

CSLB 1011738 Exp 03-31-2026                                
A, B, C8 100037070

CNC Network Solution 2140 Icon Way Vacaville 95688 Sasha Chalak 707-422-0791 schalak@cnenet-usa.com
CSLB 1145413 Exp  10-31-2027                                                                                     
B, C7 2000017297

Coastwide Environmental 
Technologies, Inc. 12/5/2024 12/31/2025 170 2nd Street Watsonville 95076

Brittany 
Seeley 831-761-5511 831-761-5513 brittany@coastwide.net B, ASB, C21, C22, C39 - 523560 1000001357

Coulter Construction, Inc. 12/2/2025 12/31/2026
1961 Old Middlefield 
Way

Mountain 
View 94043

Jason B. 
Coulter 650-964-8229 650-964-0150 jason@coulterconst.com

CSLB 440847 Exp. 06-30-2027                                            
B,C2,C9 1000004886

San Mateo Union High School District 2025-2026 Measure L Prequalified Contractors List

mailto:omunguia@accoes.com
mailto:service@airteks.com
mailto:gary@asfelectric.net
mailto:bids@banabuilders.com
mailto:Sarahi@baycitymech.com
mailto:cdeliz@belairmechanical.com
mailto:kim.scott@blach.com
mailto:swilkins@boboconstructioninc.com
mailto:arlene@bockmonwoody.com
mailto:gestes@cahill-sf.com
mailto:gestes@cahill-sf.com
mailto:gestes@cahill-sf.com
mailto:schalak@cnenet-usa.com
mailto:brittany@coastwide.net


Company Name PQ Date Expiration 
Date Address City Postal 

Code
Contact 
Name

Phone 
Number Fax Number E-Mail Address License & Classification DIR Registration

San Mateo Union High School District 2025-2026 Measure L Prequalified Contractors List

Cupertino Electric, Inc. 1/15/2025 12/31/2025 1132 N. 7th Street San Jose 95112 Scott Slivka 408-808-8000 scott_slivka@cei.com A, B, C10, C46 - 174637 1000003692

CWS Construction Group Inc. 12/10/2025 12/31/2026
1301 Grant Ave Suite 
B Novato 94945 Charlie Slack 415-209-0229 415-209-0228 Estimator@cwsconstructiongroup.com

CSLB 811153 Exp. 04-30-2027                                 
A, B 1000020287

Del Monte Electric Co., Inc. 12/9/2024 12/31/2025 6998 Sierra Court Dublin 94568 Scott Mullins 925-829-6000 925-829-6033 smullins@delmonteelectricco.com C-10 - 161955 1000000268

Dinelli Plumbing, Inc. 12/18/2024 12/31/2025
1160 Chess Drive, 
Suite 5 Foster City 94404 Gina Dinelli 650-372-9456 650-372-9469 ginadinelli@dinelliplumbing.com C36 - 801472 1000000999

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical Inc. 12/2/2025 12/31/2026 100 Tower Road
American 
Canyon 94503

Shelley 
Dowdle 707-224-6968 707-224-7885 Shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com   

CSLB 542743 Exp. 09-30-2027                                            
A,B,C4,C20,C36 1000000606

Du-Mor Fire Systems, Inc 12/2/2025 12/31/2026 17119 Placer Hills RoaMeadow Vis  95722 Monya Logan 530-878-9055 monya@dumorfiresystems.com
CSLB 722228 Exp. 05-31-2026                                    
C-16 1000000203
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Duran & Venables 12/2/2025 12/31/2026 748 S. Hillview Drive Milpitas 95035
Manuela 
Batkovic 408-934-7300 408-934-7310 ela@dvpave.com

CSLB 375068 Exp. 07-31-2027                                   
A, HAZ 1000001404

Engie Services U.S., Inc 12/10/2024 12/31/2025
500 12th Street, Suite 
300 Oakland 94607 Amar Tiwari 415.264.2642 barbara.baskin@engie.com A, B, C46, C10 - 995037 1000001498

Environmental Systems, Inc. 12/8/2025 12/31/2026
3353 De La Cruz 
Boulevard Santa Clara 95054

Bid 
Coordinator 408-980-1711 408-980-0714 bids@esite.net

CSLB 422478 Exp. 05-31-2026                                                              
B, C4, C20, C36, C38, C43 1000001175

Flint Design Build LLC dba Flint 12/12/2025 12/31/2026 52 S 1st Street #320 San Jose 95113 Ryan Tognetti 916-757-1000 916-797-7400 rtognetti@flintbuilders.com
CSLB 1085096 Exp 12-31-2027                                
A, B, C-17 1000991526

Foothill Air Conditioning & Heating 
Inc. 12/3/2025 12/31/2026

17419 Farley Road 
West Los Gatos 95030 Steve Davies 408-395-2500 408-395-2064 steve@foothillac.com

CSLB 363862 Exp. 08-31-2026                                
B,C20,C43 1000000433

ForeFront Power LLC
100 Montgomery St, 
Suite 725

San 
Francisco 94104

Henry Gentel      
Sunnie Zhang 855-204-5083 415-704-3129

kbly@forefrontpower.com       
szhang@forefrontpower.com B - 1029402 1000052431

GA Technical Services Inc. 12/3/2025 12/31/2026
1157 E. Arrow Hwy., 
Suite 2 Glendora 91740

Adriana 
Cervantes 909-981-8600 adriana.cervantes@gatechservices.com

CSLB 816080 Exp. 12-31-2026                              
B, C7, C10          1000001050

Galeb Paving, Inc. 12/11/2025 12/31/2026
12340 Saratoga-
Sunnyvale Road Saratoga 95070 Lee Pellicciotti 408-253-4747 408-253-4753 lee@galebpaving.com

CSLB 325912 Exp 04-30-2027                                     
A C12 1000000487

General Lighting Services, Inc. 12/4/2025 12/31/2026 306 Matthew Street Santa Clara 95050 Steve Cusella 408-298-6670 408-298-6795 connie@gls-inc.net
CSLB 466869 Exp. 12-31-2026                                 
C-10 1000002926

Global Modular, Inc. 12/11/2025 12/31/2026
1120 Commerce 
Ave., #25 Atwater 95301 Adam Debard 209-676-8029 adebard@gdvi.net

CSLB 837357 Exp 09-30-2026                                    
B                                                                              
HCD #MF1159637 Exp 07-31-2026 1000003715

Gonsalves & Stronck Construction 
Co, Inc. 12/2/2025 12/31/2026

1000 Washington 
Street San Carlos 94070 Lori Eldredge 650-802-2960 650-802-2972 Lori.eldredge@gs-construction.com

CSLB 672769 Exp. 06-30-2027                                         
B 1000008281

Granite Rock Company 12/4/2024 12/31/2025
5225 Hellyer Avenue, 
Suite 220 San Jose 95138 Rob Snyder 408-574-1400 408-365-9548 estimating@graniterock.com A,B, C12 w/HAZ - #22 1000000239

Hydra Ventures, Inc.                   
dba Cal Pacific Systems, Inc. 12/11/2025 12/31/2026 50 Cypress Lane Brisbane 94005 Christina Gee 415-252-8600 christina.gee@calpacificsystems.com

CSLB 924244 Exp 10-31-2026                                        
A,B, C20, C36 1000004768

ICS Integrated Communication 
Systems 12/15/2025 12/31/2026 6680 Via Del Oro San Jose 95119 Aaron Colton 408-491-6000 aaron.colton@ics-integration.com

CSLB 814203 Exp 10-31-2026                                    
C10

Interstate Grading & Paving 12/16/2025 12/31/2025 128 So. Maple Ave
So. San 
Francisco 94080 Craig Caron 650-952-7333 650-952-6851 tina@igpinc.com

CSLB 366020 Exp 11-30-2026                                  
A, HAZ 1000000755

Landmark Constructors, Inc. 12/4/2025 12/31/2026
4312 Anthony Court, 
Suite B Rocklin 95677 Kirsten Gerbi 916-633-1953 916-633-1867 frontdesk@landmarkconst.net

CSLB 807981 Exp. 05-31-2026  
CSLB 1070556 Exp. 11-30-2026                                                
A, B 

1000731602

Lathrop Construction Associates, 
Inc. 12/16/2025 12/31/2026 4001 Park Road Benicia 94510

Anthony 
D'Amante 707-746-8000 707-746-8080 aed@lathropconstruction.com

CSLB 415981 Exp 12-31-2027                                    
A, B 100000043
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McGuire & Hester 12/8/2025 12/31/2026
2810 Harbor Bay 
Parkway Alameda 94502 Mabel Carter 510-632-7676 510-562-5209 estimating@mcguireandhester.com

CSLB 958879 Exp.  11-30-2027                                                      
A,B,C21, C27, C31, HAZ 1000000033

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. 
(EMCOR) 1/13/2025 12/31/2025 14450 Doolittle Drive

San 
Leandro 94577 David Kraft 510-670-1690 dkraft@emcor.net C-20, C10, B, C38, C36, C-4, C46, C-7 1000002425

Michael Venosta Plumbing and 
Mechanical Inc. 12/3/2025 12/31/2026

8505 Church Street, 
Ste. 13 Gilroy 95020 Kelly Venosta 408-842-4004 408-842-4005 kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com

CSLB 969247 Exp.  09-30-2027                                               
C36, C20, C43 1000038998

Midstate Construction Corporation 12/6/2024 12/31/2025 1180 Holm Road Petaluma 94954
Carly 
Rodriguez 707-762-3200 707-762-0700 carlyr@midstateconstruction.com B - 089455 1000000595

MK Pipelines, Inc. 12/8/2025 12/31/2026
3708 Old Bayshore 
Blvd. Brisbane 94005 Laura Madden 415-825-5000 lauramadden@mkpiplines.com

CSLB 856827 Exp. 04-30-2027                                      
A, B 1000000631

OC MC DONALD CO INC 12/8/2025 12/31/2026
1150 W. San Carlos 
Street San Jose 95126 Heidi Dunn 408-295-2182 408-273-6872 bids@ocmcdonald.com

CSLB 177271 Exp. 07-31-2026                                           
A,B.C4,C20,C36,C42,C43 1000002885

Pacific Power & Systems 3/2/2022 3/2/2023 4970 Peabocy Road Fairfield 94533
Christopher 
Fimiani 707-437-2300 707-437-2388 christopherf@norleegroup.com C7, C10 100000158    q @p    

PCD Audio & Visual System 
Intergration 12/4/2025 12/31/2026 1032 Maxwell Drive Santa Rosa 95401

Christian 
Velasquez 707-546-3633 bids@pcdinc.net

CSLB 43026 Exp. 04-30-2026                                 
C7, C10 1000000341

PMN Design Electric, Inc., dba 
Design Electric 12/5/2025 12/31/2026 39 Wyoming St Pleasanton 94566 Peter Nowak 925-846-0650 amoore@designelco.com

CSLB 348215 Exp. 11-30-2027                                  
C-10 1000023266

RCM Fire Protection, Inc 1/8/2025 12/31/2025 350 Enterprise Place Tracy 95304 Patti Weisser 209-833-8228 209-833-8221 Patti@rcmfire.com B, C-16 - 793205 1000006192

Rodan Builders, Inc. 12/12/2025 12/31/2026
3486 Investment 
Blvd., Suite B Hayward 94545 Gary Chen 650-863-9240 650-508-1705 gchen@rodanbuilders.com

CSLB 858119 Exp 04-30-2027                                                    
A, B, C13, C21 1000003240

SCC Electric, Inc. 12/10/2025 12/31/2026
1301 Grant Ave Suite 
B Novato 94945 Charlie Slack 415-599-6545 charlie@sccelectricinc.com

CSLB 1109026 Exp. 08-31-2027                                            
A, C7, C10 1001097227

S & H Construction 1/14/2025 12/31/2025
5560 Boscell 
Common Fremont 94538

Harmeet 
Anand 510-579-7382 shcalifornia@yahoo.com A,B,C-9,C-10, C-20, C-36 1000000362

Sausal Corporation 12/4/2025 12/31/2025
3550 Willow Pass 
Road Concord 94519 Josh Ward 925-568-2200 925-568-2525 josh@sausal.net B - 281425 1000001877

Smith & Sons Electric, Inc. 12/2/2024 12/31/2025
44255 Old Warm 
Springs Blvd. Fremont 94538

Charleen 
Smith-Lighthill 510-651-4994 510-651-1954

admin@smithandsonselectric.com  
charleen@smithandsonselectric.com C10 - 437138 1000000480

Stephen Ciari Plumbing & Heating, 
Inc. 12/11/2025 12/31/2026 1054 Elm Street San Jose 95126

Alena 
Hernandez 408-296-6010 408-296-0645

alena@ciariplumbing.com   
marc@ciariplumbing.com

CSLB 828351 Exp 12-31-2027                                        
C4, C20, C36 1000003021

Strawn Construction Inc. 12/22/2025 12/31/2026 1140 Pedro St. San Jose 95126
Randall 
Strawn 408-286-1299 estimating@scmdinc.com

CA License # 927286 Exp. 01-31-2027                                                         
B 1000000867

Wickman Development & 
Construction 12/11/2025 12/31/2026

550 West Grand 
Avenue Oakland 94612

Jonathan 
Wickman 415-239-4500 415-239-4511 estimating@wickmandev.com

CSLB 970768 Exp 08-31-2026                                                          
A,B 1000002945

Zone 4 Construction, Inc. 12/3/2025 12/31/2026 1022 Center St. San Carlos 94070 Vince Guidi 650-873-0344 info@zone-4construction.com
CSLB 797500 Exp. 06-30-2026                                      
B, C-10, C-20 1000720146
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